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Sum

400

375

175
163
150
150
138
138
138
125
125
100

100

75
75
75

25
25
25

150 575

75

50| 275

75

0 200

25

0

25

0| 87.5

0| 62.5
0| 62.5
0| 37.5
0| 37.5

0| 12.5
0| 12.5
0| 12.5
0| 12.5

2

150
100

75
75
100

75

50| 37.5

50

50| 37.5

50
50
50

25| 12.5

25
25

0
0

0
0
0
0

1

150
150
100
100
100

75
150
100

50

75| 37.5

100| 37.5

75
50
50

50| 37.5

50
75
75
75

25
25
25

Total

500| 200

325
275
250
200
175
163
150
150
138
138
138
125
125
100

75
75
75

25
25
25

Y.0.B

2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2006
2009
2008
2006
2008
2006
2010

2010

2006| 87.5

2008| 87.5
2007
2010

2011

2008| 62.5| 37.5

2008| 62.5| 37.5

2007| 37.5| 37.5

2009| 37.5| 37.5

2009
2010

2008| 12.5( 12.5

2010| 12.5( 12.5
2008| 12.5( 12.5

2008| 12.5( 12.5

Country
England

England

England

Scotland
England

England

England

England

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland
England

England

England

England
Wales

England

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland
England

England

Northern Ireland

Scotland

Scotland
England

England

England

Scotland

Club

Hardy Spicer 83

Wirral JC

Camberley JC

Medway Park
Budokwai

Rush Judo

Hibari Kan
Sportif

Pro Judo

Blyth Juno Michi
Camberley
Ealing JC

Bishop Stortford

Craig Ewers
Kin Ryu JC

Pro Judo

Pro Judo

Destination Judo

Sportif JIC

Camberley

Kyokan Judo

Destination Judo

Destination Judo

Kin Ryu JC
Pinewood

Danderhall

Name

1|Ishmael Brown
2 [Lewis Rhodes

3|Adrijus Staliunas

4[James Rutherford [Destination Judo

5(Sid Bartlett
6|Elliot Marie

7 |Stanley Pusey

8|Callum Woodham |Dowty JC

9|Harvey Hunter
10|Coen Gilbert

11|Kenzie Mylrea
12|Evan Anderson

13|Jan Suzuki Seago
14|Nikita Gilchenko
15|Harry Egleton
16|Evan Price

17|Ethan Watkin

18|Joeseph Buchanan |Sportif

19|James Simpson
20|Jack Docherty

21|lsaac Callaghan

22|Joshua Sweeten

23|Freddie Dugdale

24|Reece Blackshaw |Penistone JC

25|Alex Gibb

26|Callum Garvie
27|Lewis Yates

28|Sebastian Robottor|Kin Ryu JC

29|Vaidotas Pulokas
30|Ewan Campbell
31|Archie Strang
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Sum

300

200

125
125
125
125

75
75
75
75
75

50
50
50

25

25

25

25

150| 712.5

75(537.5
75(312.5

75

37.5[ 2125

25(187.5

12.5

0| 62.5

0| 375
0| 375
0| 375
0| 375
0| 375
0| 375
0| 375

2

150
150
100

75
75
50

50| 37.5|2125

50
375

25

50
25

25

25

0
12.5

0
0
0
0

12.5

1

150
200
100

75
100
150
100

75
100

75
100

75

50
75

75

75
37.5

50
50
50

37.5

25
37.5

37.5

37.5

37.5

25

25

25

25

25

Total

450
425
275
225

200

150
125
125
125
125

75
75
75
75
75

50
50
50

25

25

25

25

Y.0.B

2006
2006
2007
2007

2007 212.5
2007

2007 187.5
2006
2008
2008
2009
2007
2009
2006
2006

2008

2008| 62.5
2008
2007
2007

2006 37.5

2009( 37.5

2006( 37.5

2007 37.5

2009( 37.5

2008 37.5

2007 37.5
2006
2008
2006
2008

Country
England

England

England

England

Scotland

England

England

Scotland

England

Scotland

England

England

England

England
Wales

Northern Ireland

Scotland

Scotland

England

England

Scotland

England

England

England

England

England

England

Scotland

Scotland
Wales

England

England

Club

Blythe Juno Michi
Parks JC/ RAF

Bacup

Bishops Stortford
Sportif Falkirk
Budokwai

Westlands JC
Sportif JC

Camberley JC

Danderhall JC

Bradley Stoke JC
Micklefield JC

Wirral JC

Hardy Spicer 83

Dragons Academy

Abbey JC
Sportif

Garioch JC
Wirral JC

Alpha JC

JC Esprit

Bishops Stortford
Camberley JC
Ealing JC

Wirral JC

Palavani JC
Pro Judo

Garioch JC

Judo Swansea

Kin Ryu

Micklefield JC

Name

1|Joshua Chrisp
2|Alfie Mitchell

3|Jacob Shattock
4|Benjamin Nunn
5[Sol Savoury

6|Rastin Fallahdar
7 |Bradley Harmer
8|Steven Rabet

9|Viktor Andriichuk

10|Archie Strang

11 |Freddie Allen
12|Bobby Pusey

13|Finlay Waugh
14|Tobi Houten

15 [Laurence Hill

16|Bobojon Qodirov
17 [Josh Sweeten

18|Vasiliy Menshykov

19|Jack Milligan

20| lllia Horbikov

21|Rhys Clydesdale

22|Mahdi Huseinov
23|Jake Paterson

24 |Peter Davies

25|Nicholas Botsenko-Grecha|Sakura JC

26|Luka Abashidze

27|Thomas Pereira
28|Cian Doyle

29|Ross McWatt

30|Tomas Roberts
31|Aidan Tang

32|Zebedee Pearson
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0[200

0
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0
0
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Sum

188
175
150
100
100
100

75

75

75

25

25

25

25

150| 663
75| 313

0| 200

50( 200

25

50

25

0| 37.5

0[ 12.5
0[ 12.5
0[ 12,5

2

150

75

0

50
50
50

25

25

25

0

0
0
0

150
150

100| 37.5| 37.5| 200

75
100

75
150

50
75
100

75

75

50

25

25

25

25

Total [1

175
175
175
175
150
100
100
100

75

75

75

25

25

25

25

Y.0.B

2006( 450

2007 300

2006 200( 200

2007
2007
2008
2008
2006
2006
2006
2008
2009

2008

2007 37.5| 37.5

2008

2006
2008

2006( 12.5[ 12.5

2006( 12.5| 12.5

2006| 12.5| 12.5

Country
England

England

England

Scotland

England

England

Scotland

England

England

Scotland

England

Scotland

England

England

England

Northern Ireland

England

Scotland

England

Scotland

England

Club

Bredakwai

Bradley Stoke

Ealing

Pro Judo

Palavani JC

Palavani JC

Bishops Stortford |England

Pro Judo
Wirral JC

Middlesborough
Garioch JC

High Wycombe
Garioch JC
SKK JC

Kin Ryu

Abbey Judo

Bradley Stoke

Pro Judo
Wirral JC

Garioch JC
Ely Dojo

Name

1|lsaac Hope

2|Oriol Rubio Ruiz
3|Peter Davies

4|Arad Ghafoori Rad
5|Archile Tataru

6 [Nikoloz Shengelia
7 [Lenny Tancock

8|Eden Heffernan
9|Jake Aspey

10(Travis Hutchinson

11|Vasiliy Menshykov

12 [Harri Elliot

13[Jack McLeod

14|Thomas Pereira

15| William Radford
16|Billy Simpson

17|William Simms

18|Jack Walters

19[Noah Thomson
20|Jason Wang

21|Matthew Doel
22|Yonas Aldous
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Total
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450
200
175
100

75

75

Y.0.B

2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006

Country
England

Scotland

England

Scotland
Wales

Scotland

Club

Hibari Kan
JC Espirit

Team Bath Judo

Newport JC

Edinburgh Judo

Name

1|Kevin Gordon
2|Jaden Calder

3[Quinn Armstrong [The Judo Academy [Northern |

4|George Riley

5|Archie Macgowan |Edinburgh Judo

6|Max Freebury
7|Ethan Wyper
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Y.0.B

2007

2007

2007

2006

Country
Scotland

Scotland

Scotland
Wales

Club

Edinburgh Judo

JC Esprit

Hibari Kan

Newport JC

Name

1|Archie Stuart Macgowan

2|Jaden Calder

3|Kevin Gordon
4|Max Freebury




¥z uado ¥IN

%2 453 dnoy|

2 N1 dnoy|

¥ LNV dnof

2 ¥g9 dnof|

¥ 43D dnoy|

¥ 2 dnay|

2 NNH dnof|

T AN dno|

vz sdweyd Nr3

¥z uado TYM|

¥z sdwey) plom|

e sdwey ysnug

Gz uado 00|

ST HIg dnoy

Gz uado 9N3

ST dS3 dnoy|

ST ¥0d dnayj|

SZ elduuny |

5Z10d dnoy|

Gz uadO YIN

Sz NL1dnof]

Sz 1NV dnoy|

ST ¥39 dnoy

Sz 370 dnoyj|

SZ NNH dnoy|

ST ¥g9 dnoy|

STHIAS sdweyd N3

Sz uado M|

S sdweyd pluom|

BRITISH

JUDO

o
7

o,

7;:

_\

Women Under 44kg

British Judo Association
Junior Ranking List 2025

ST AN dnof| elelele
o =l =] =} k=)
Sz sdweyd ysnug| I i k=1k=1k=}
- N |
9z uado 02s|R[°|°|°[8]°
— —
olo|lo|o|o|o|wn
m0500007
U322221
)
o o o
(a2}
o|lo|o o
nlo|wn o
|- -
o~
olo|lo|o|o|o|wn
ninin|lo|o|o|r~
||| N
—
—|o|o|o|o|o|o|wn
C|OIN|O|IO|O|O|~
;m322221
°
—|lOo|la|o|a|Oo|r
b=l b=l k=1 b=l =1 =] k=]
olo|o|o|o|o|o
DN N|N|N|N[N[N
Q
>
>l 2o
slclelclcls|l&l <
clo|ls|s|s|c2fe
3| oo| ©o| oo| to| ool © | bo)
olc|clc|lc|lc|olc
OQluwlwjw|lw|lw|lwn|w
=
o
o
f=
o
=
[
wl|l o
Qlo| &| e =8
MEEIEINEE
sl=(25|8) 2|5
EIEEE R RIRE
Elk ©
CSWMRSKS
]
zle
N 2
PRI EIE
QITES| @22
S|lo|lS|o|o]E|m
©| o s|s|5(2
ofg| 5|< o
@) g ©
of o Ol 2| 0|2
ofc| 2l S|=| gl €l
mn.m.ﬂnamm.ﬂmuna
© © (7]
z|x |2 2|~ x[afe
N[ |n|O|~

0

0

0f 100

0

0[150

0

0/150{ 0] O

0
0
0




9%

72*\;

British Judo Association
Junior Ranking List 2025

BRITISH

JUDO

Women Under 48kg

O|0o|O|n|In|V|IO|O|O|Oo|O|Oo|o|o|o|o||o|o|o|m
¥Z uado 9N3 N~ 13l —
VNWS—QJU—.OOOOOOOO0000000000000

(=] =] [=] o} [-.] I ] f=] [} o] [o] o] [o] jo] [} jo] [o] jo] jo] {o} fo] fo]
¢ uado YIN oA~
#NmmWQ_JU—.OOOOOOOO0000000000000
¢N3F4Q30ﬂ000000000000000000000
#NF:(QJU—.OOOOOOOO0000000000000
#NIN@QJU—.OOOOOOOO0000000000000
#NNUQJU—.OOOOOOOO0000000000000
VNDV—S—QJU—.OOOOOOOO0000000000000

O|0o|0o|X|In|O|Oo|Oo|Oo|Oo|o|o|o|o|o|o|m|o|o|o
¥z uado VM| Ao~ v} —

AVNmﬂ—.r_mr_u“u_\_nu\(/ﬂvAUnanﬂanﬂan0ﬂanﬂanﬂanﬂanﬂanﬂan
(=3 =] [=] {=} [-.} I ] f=] [} o] f=] [..] [} jo] jo] jo] [o] Jo] T} Jo} fo] fo]
¥z sdwey) ysnug| I B[~ S 2] ~
oun||oivinIm|o|lOo|V|O|O|O|o|Oo|o|o|o|o|o
Gz uado 02| N|o NG L3l
MNI_QQ—JU—.OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

(=] =] [=] =} [T} {=] I} [=] f o] [o] o] o] o] [} jo] [} jo] jo] jo] [} fo]
Gz uado 9N3 S| ~ ~

|-
mN&mwn—JU—.OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
mNIOQQSU—,OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
MNN_MC_\_DL._.MOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
MNA_OQQSU—,OOOOOOOO0000000000000

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|n|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o
Sz uado YIN n|S ~

|-

R EEHEEEEEEEEEEHEEEEEEEER

o
s HEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
el S BEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
ek HEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
M EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER

HNEEEEEEREREEEEEEBEEREEBEEERE
Sz ¥g9 dnoy| 3

~N
HNEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEERBEEREE
STHIAS sdweyd Nr3
wn wn wn
e  HEEEENEREEBEEEEEHEEEEEE
a 2
e HEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
e HEEEEEEHEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
wn wn
szsdwey ysnug 8| R [88 2[RRI 2[R [R[°]2[°]°]|°(°|°
|4 2=
wn wn wn
e SR EEEEEEEEREEERNEEEERE

a =

ounlmmiojom|o|lofon|(oLin|o(n|n|wn|wn|wn

glo|a|e|d|e|a|n|dS[n|n|[n]|S|~|N P~V

NININmn s NN A A e o |n —

>

)

FRDRRRRERERLNEEEEEEEREERE

a4

(a2} o0

o

o|lo|lo|ovinn|o|lon|Oo|lo|o|o|o|o|n|o|o|o

Sln|a|e|~|~ NP ? ~

NI o) P>y i

o~

o|lo|o|o|o|vwiwn|[o|lo|loLIOILILVIOIV|WL|WL|WL|n

EIEIEIE Q| = 2 I o

-

—|Q|o|X|Q|OnnMm|Oo|o|Oo||OL|L|O|I|[L||L|n

R B R R RIS E R B N EI RN RN NS RIS

me422222221111 o |n —

2

~Nlo|lo|la|n|a|K|[D N[V [H|H|[R|[D|[O|IN|O|O|

olala|a|s|s|ala|a|a|olal=|=|ala|alal=|=|e

Slolc|s|c|e|o|o|o|o|o|slc|c|e|o|o|s|e|a|e

OIN[NINININININ[N[NININININNN|ININ|N|N|N[N

Q

>

T|T e} e} T|T h=}

AEEBEHEEHEEEEEHEEHEEEEHEREE

BN B BY Bt Bt = e e e e el e B ey ey ey By ) i) ]

3| oo| oo an| ap| 6ol bo| bo| ol o ap| Bo| bo| © Qo

Onnwmnmnnnnnnmnnnmwawn

[o1 Il vl 0 e el e e v A e e el I e e e I B A Rl

5 g
= = ) ° L2
s s 3| |8 2
S
[0) S S 2|o|= Q15 |2
2 o oS0 3128 [=|S ]
a

Elo| € Slelo cls|2(ele|=]| 5] s Gl=|=| R

S22 3l |22 Sl 32188 (s & olE| S|z

o|lw|alEl S 2] wl N R EIE A c| 3| 2=

ol clE2[5]3|s|Elols| 8|2 elSlol S K

HEHBEE S BB EEEENEEE S E

S 222 &858 |a|s|S|2 2= 2 E]|S|SL]2

= <
e 5| RRREE
T

7l e 2 AR HRIFIEE

25| s|c 2| =|s QN o w| o| >

Bl 5| 2= G wl $|=|9|3 HEIEIEEREE

®|lo|c ol & v|=]0o|ad CARS B Els|E

3 c|oolc|B S| S T| e Ole| | S| €

EEEEEEEEEEE E R E E N E R E

HE K EEEEEEEEEEEEHF R EEEE

s 0|9 3| E[2| 5|5 2l 5|2l &|2|a|2| e| 5|3 e|a

glalz|=|2f z|8ls| =l 2|82z ¢l =S| €] =| E| €| 5

HNEEREREEEHEHEEEEREHEEEEEEE

z|@|S|&H|B|a|E|Z[T| | <|O|3]|a|z|<|S|a| 2| 8[E|&

Nt |n|foINo|O|O|dH|N[m|FIn|[OIN|[O|D|O|

(=] ] g ] g b g i Baf RS B B




British Judo Association

72{.

BRITISH
JUDO

oo
I
o~
wn

5]
E

wn
~N 2
o c
N L
% E
5 9O
w =
£
=
c
&
o
2
c
3

¥z uado 9N3

38
25

75

13

25

13

g uado YIN

75

50
38

%2 dS3 dnoy]

0

2 NL7 dnoy]

0

¥z LNV dnay|

¥z 4g9 dn)y|

2 ¥39 dnoy|

¥ 22 dnoy|

2 NNH dndr

¥Z @3N dnay|

vz sdweyd nr3

2 uado VM

38

50

¥ sdweyd plaom

0

g sdwey) ysnug

50

38

Sz uado 029

0
50( 100

38

25

SZ HIg dnay|

0
0

0

Gz uado ON3

0

0

25

ST ds3 dnoy|

0

0[100|150

0[100

ST 40d dnoy|

0

Sz e1duuny|

0
0
0

52104 dnoy|

0[100|150

0
0

GZ uadO HIN

0{200{150

0
0

SZ N11dnay|

0[ 150
0[ 100

SZ LNV dna|

0300
0[ 150
0[ 150

0
0

SZ Y39 dnay|

0
0

§Z 370 dnoy|

0
0
0

0

SZ NNH dnoy|

0
0
0

0

SZ 4go dnoy|

0[200
0[150
0[100

0

0[100

SZHIAS sdweyd nr3

0

Sz uado TYM

0[300{300

0
0

0[150
0[ 100

0
75

Sz sdwey) pliop|

0

0

0

0

0

SZ ANW dnop

0

0
0
0
0

0
0

0

S sdwey) ysnug

0[150
0[100

0[100

9z uado 02|

0

50( 75

75| 50

150| 50

50

25( 75

25

Sum

300
350
200
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200
100

75
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50
50
25

25

300| 1675
150| 650
150 488

100| 725

100| 775

75
50
50

50

0f 125
0f 125
0f 125
0f 125

2

300
150
150
150
100
100

75

75

50
50
25

25

25| 125

25

0
0
0
0

1

300
200
150
150
150
100
100

75
150

75
75
50

25

50
25

25

Total

900
500
450
400
350
275
225
200
200
175

100

75

75| 37.5
50
50
25

25

Y.0.B

2006
2006
2007

2006
2008
2007

2006
2009
2008
2007

2011

2006
2008
2009
2010

2006
2009

2007| 12.5( 12.5

2007| 12.5( 12.5

2008| 12.5( 12.5

2007| 12.5 12.5

Country
Wales

England
England
England
England

Scotland

Scotland
England

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England

Club

Dragons Academy
East Yorkshire JA
Judo Sensei
Osaka JC

Kin Ryu JC
Pro Judo

Destination

Bishops Stortford JK
Destination Judo

Destination

Highland Budokan
Just Judo Yoshin

Leiscester JA

Pinewood JC

High Wycombe JC
Moberley JC

Kin Ryu JC
Tayside JC

Rush Judo

Kin Ryu JC
Camberley

Name

1[Lola Hodson

2 [Maddy Kissenisky
3|Kate Chisholm
4|Amelia Alder

5[Lucy Robinson
6|Harriet Jones

7 [Jocelyn Callaghan

8|Hannah King
9|Rachael Gray

10{Amy McGrorty
11|Lucy Daly

12| Constance Cairns

13|Amber Penlington
14|Sophie Cook

15 |Rhianna James

16|Myeisha Dawkins
17|Lily Ramcharan

18|Caitlin Sandilands
19|Jessica Rush

20|Olivia Barfoot-Saunt

21|Leah Lloyd
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0 250

175
188
150
150
125
125
100

0f 87.5

75

75

75

75

75

50
25
25
25
0f 125
0f 12,5
0f 125
0f 125

75| 500
50( 363

50( 238

25

2

150

75
100

50

50( 37.5

50
50
25
50

25

0
0
0
0

150

150
100

100| 37.5[ 37.5

75
150
100

75
100

50

50( 37.5

75

25
75

75

25
25

Total |1

175
163
150
150
125
125
100

75

75

75

75

75

50
25
25
25

2006( 800( 300( 300( 2002150

2009| 375

2007 325( 200

2011| 250

2009( 200
2006
2009
2006
2010

2006
2008
2007

2009( 87.5
2006
2009
2007
2008
2010

2006
2007
2007
2007

2006( 12.5( 12.5

2006| 12.5| 12.5

2006( 12.5( 12.5

2010( 12.5| 12.5

Country [Y.0.B

England

England

England

England

England

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland
England

England

England

England

England

England

Scotland

Scotland
England

England

England

England

England

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland
England

England

Club

Relentless
Bacup JC

Relentless Judo
The Parks JC
Ealing JC

Destination Judo

Sportif

Destination Judo
Whitburn JC

EYJIA

Tonbridge JC
Rush Judo
BSIC

Tees Valley
Sportif

Pro Judo

Bearpark JC

Moberly JC
SKKJC

Camberley
Rush Judo

Tayside JC

Titan

Just Judo

Team Bath

Rush Judo

Women Under 57kg

Name

1|Chloe Link

2| Maisie Shattock

3|Rhea Pinder

4|Evie Mitchell

5|Aleksandra Dudko

6|Sarah Smith

7|Rachel Mclean

8|Jocelyn Callaghan
9|Stella Cameron

10| Maddy Kissenisky
11|Keira Semete
12|Zhaklin Satari

13[Elizabeth Merredew

14 [Kenady Raine

15|Valentina Lawlor
16 [Harriet Jones

17|Annemarie Kelley
18[Sandra Sapon

19 (Katie Windle
20|Chloe Lymer

21|Daisy Connor

22|Caitlin Sandilands
23| Paige Gilfillan

24| Constance Cairns
25| Natalia Rojek

26|Sophie Rush
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Women Under 70kg
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2010
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2008

2007| 87.5
2011

2006
2009

2009( 37.5| 375

2007
2009

2008| 12.5| 12.5

Country
Wales

England
England
England
England

Scotland
England
England
England
England
England

Scotland
England
England
England

Scotland
England

Scotland

Club

Dragons Academy

Wirral

DNA Craven
Ealing JC

The Judo Company

Sportif JC

Hardy Spicer 83

BSJK

HWIJC

Tonbridge JC
Alpha JC

Highland Budokan

Bishops Stortford JC

Ely Dojo

Chester/ Wirral JC

Pro Judo

Pinewood

Edinburgh Judo

Name

1|Paige Keane
2|Ruby ONeill

3|Tara Nel Allen
4[Robyn Davies

5|Elle-Sky Sturman
6|Madeleine Allan
7|Leah Starmore
8|Abigail Sisson

9|Sydney Puleston
10(Karina Semete
11|Nicole Mozyro
12|Zoe Galbraith
13 [Nicole Wood

14|Elsa Green

15|Imogen Husband
16| Alice Pearce

17|Araya Wilson

18|Kirsty Wilson
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325
300

188
163

150
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Y.0.B

2006
2007

2007

2006
2006
2007

2006
2008
2007

2011

Country
England
England
England
England
England
England
England

Scotland
England

Scotland

Club

Bishops Stortford
Blythe Juno Michi

Huddersfield JC
Wirral JC

The Judo Academy

HWIC

Edinburgh Judo
Faversham JC

Name

1[Nicole Wood
2|Mia Simpson

3|Joanna Witkowska |FlJ

4|Gracie Wilson
5[Ruby O'Neill

6 |Elle-Sky Sturman
7 [Sydney Puleston
8| Kirsty Wilson

9|Yasmine Spinazza

10| Elise Van Rynswou(Pro Judo
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Country
England

England

England

Club

Moonrakers

Crawcrook JC
Ealing JC

Name
1|Cordelia Quinlan

2|Emily Mitchell
3|Deborah Oneal
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